
ANEXO I - EDITAL N.º 91/2009 - DG/SEED – Educação Básica(Edital N.º 38/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   Ciências                         1           SALOMÃO RICARDO DOS SANTOS                                   59986937 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   Educação Física                  1           EDMAR DE PAULA                                               53739377 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   Educação Física                  2           EDSON LUIZ REZENDE                                           36408596 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   Educação Física                  3           LUCIANO DA CRUZ GUARDIANO                                    125503411 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   Educação Física                  4           SALOMÃO RICARDO DOS SANTOS                                   59986937 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   Ensino Religioso                 1           CELIA ASSIS DE SOUZA OGATA                                   252236269 SP 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   Filosofia                        1           CELIA ASSIS DE SOUZA OGATA                                   252236269 SP 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   Filosofia                        2           JOÃO FRANCO DE MORAIS                                        41315628 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   Geografia                        1           LUANA MOREIRA DE ARAÚJO                                      79744883 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   História                         1           LUANA MOREIRA DE ARAÚJO                                      79744883 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   História                         2           CLAUDIA RIBAS DA SILVA                                       404792315 SP 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Arte                             1           SERGIO ROBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVEIRA                           61301950 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Arte                             2           DANIEL DE FIGUEIREDO NEVES                                   78517662 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Arte                             3           TIAGO CORREA DE OLIVEIRA                                     88863780 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Arte                             4           FELIPE MEYENBERG                                             61264663 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Arte                             5           KELLY CHRISTIANI OIKAWA CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA                  64108905 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Arte                             6           JORDANA BROTTO DE SIQUEIRA                                   79465887 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Arte                             7           LETICIA CESCHIN RIBAS                                        61184678 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Arte                             8           MARELI RISSARDI                                              40788875 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Arte                             9           LUAN RODHAIR FERREIRA DA SILVA                               101772438 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Arte                             10          LAURENE CUJA NUCINI                                          96414544 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Física                           1           LUCAS PYSKLYVICZ DE SOUZA                                    85490370 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Física                           2           HELOISA DE BORTOLI SIMINO                                    97079641 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Física                           3           VALDINEI CARPINE                                             53390455 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Física                           4           RONALDO RODRIGUES DE MENEZES                                 82668969 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Física                           5           PAULO LUIZ PATRINHANI                                        19845883 SP 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Física                           6           ROBERTO NILSON CASSIANO JUNIOR                               123152131 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Física                           7           ROGELIO DUARTE ROSA                                          92089371 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Física                           8           FABIO LONGO GOMES                                            62632070 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Física                           9           ELIANE DOROTI DA COSTA                                       87798526 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Física                           10          MARIA DE LOURDES GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS                        59245538 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Geografia                        1           JOSEMARI KAVILHUKA                                           88614410 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Geografia                        2           TATIANE ISABEL DE SOUZA                                      91228955 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Geografia                        3           IVONE TREVISAN CAYE                                          102325891 RJ 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Geografia                        4           LEANDRO RICARDO MAGGI DOS ANJOS                              50097404 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Geografia                        5           DANIEL MARTINS ESPINDOLA                                     68550548 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Geografia                        6           KELLY CHRISTIANI OIKAWA CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA                  64108905 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Geografia                        7           ADRIANE MORAES CAMARGO                                       52922496 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Geografia                        8           CRISTIAN COIS VEIGA                                          57567813 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                Arte                             1           RODRIGO FIGUEIREDO ALBERTI                                   85359673 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                Física                           1           CRISTOFER BERNARDI SCREMIM                                   94297346 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                Física                           2           MARIA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS                                    73390060 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                História                         1           ALINE LEMOS FEIER                                            85420470 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                História                         2           MAICON MARIANO                                               87704700 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                História                         3           ARUANÃ ANTONIO DOS PASSOS                                    87230392 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                História                         4           JOSIEL MARCIO DA SILVA                                       82545280 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                História                         5           MARILI APARECIDA BORGES                                      92378659 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                História                         6           EDILSON DOS SANTOS                                           61969411 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                História                         7           BIANCA CORREA DOS SANTOS                                     86586975 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                História                         8           ORIVALDO DO ROCIO SIMIONI                                    56559027 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                História                         9           DARLEY FRANÇA                                                84205117 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                História                         10          RAFAEL FARIA DE AZEVEDO                                      82380051 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Arte                             1           NELI SOCORRO KOLIGOWSKI                                      52002834 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Arte                             2           ERUZE SOLANGELES SANTOS CEZAR GUTIERREZ                      56992006 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Arte                             3           ELIESIO MARCELO DE SOUZA                                     79998770 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Arte                             4           KELLY MIRANDA PINHEIRO                                       56385720 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Arte                             5           LUCIANE PALARO DAS CHAGAS                                    66501876 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Arte                             6           EMILSON RIBEIRO MONTESUMA                                    86267217 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Arte                             7           MARIA LUIZA TABOADA                                          8971250 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Física                           1           LUCAS PYSKLYVICZ DE SOUZA                                    85490370 PR 



AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Física                           2           CARLA CRISTINA DE SOUZA                                      101408655 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Geografia                        1           CELIA PEREIRA DA SILVA RICHNER                               36458097 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Geografia                        2           RAFAEL BRIONES MATHEUS                                       78441330 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Geografia                        3           LARISSA FRANCO                                               97340102 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Geografia                        4           MARIA CECILIA MANFROI WISTUBA                                56695737 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Geografia                        5           ADRIANE MORAES CAMARGO                                       52922496 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Arte                             1           JUSSARA DE JESUS PEREIRA BALDISSERA                          48684122 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Arte                             2           PATRICIA CRISTINA TOALDO                                     63130621 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Arte                             3           EDILSON DE JESUS PINHEIRO                                    70617633 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Arte                             4           VALERIA DE FRANÇA BUSATO                                     69746101 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Arte                             5           LETICIA CESCHIN RIBAS                                        61184678 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Arte                             6           JANE MAXIMO MORAWSKI                                         70270218 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Arte                             7           LUCIANE PALARO DAS CHAGAS                                    66501876 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Ensino Religioso                 1           MARCIO JORGE SOARES                                          72759834 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Ensino Religioso                 2           DEISY PESCARA DE OLIVEIRA                                    56768440 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Ensino Religioso                 3           PATRICIA CRISTINA TOALDO                                     63130621 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Ensino Religioso                 4           DARLEY FRANÇA                                                84205117 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Ensino Religioso                 5           ANTONIO MARCOS DOS SANTOS                                    111156310 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Ensino Religioso                 6           DIEGO FRAGOSO PEREIRA                                        125068600 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Ensino Religioso                 7           MARILI APARECIDA BORGES                                      92378659 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Ensino Religioso                 8           EDILSON DOS SANTOS                                           61969411 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Ensino Religioso                 9           LUCIANE PALARO DAS CHAGAS                                    66501876 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Ensino Religioso                 10          CRISTIAN COIS VEIGA                                          57567813 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           1           HELOISA DE BORTOLI SIMINO                                    97079641 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           2           VANIA MARIA BIERNASKI                                        95820352 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           3           ANTONIO CARVALHO CHAVES                                      4901835 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           4           VALDINEI CARPINE                                             53390455 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           5           RICARDO GIACHINO DE ASSIS FERREIRA                           53028012 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           6           SÔNIA MARA FERNANDES                                         3713738 SC 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           7           RONALDO RODRIGUES DE MENEZES                                 82668969 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           8           ODAIR JOSE LEITOLES JUNIOR                                   90540041 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           9           ROBERTO NILSON CASSIANO JUNIOR                               123152131 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           10          ROGELIO DUARTE ROSA                                          92089371 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           11          FABIO LONGO GOMES                                            62632070 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Física                           12          MARIA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS                                    73390060 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Geografia                        1           JOSEMARI KAVILHUKA                                           88614410 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Geografia                        2           TATIANE ISABEL DE SOUZA                                      91228955 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Geografia                        3           JOSENI DA PIEDADE BATISTA                                    78641436 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Geografia                        4           DANIEL MARTINS ESPINDOLA                                     68550548 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Geografia                        5           SILVANA DE FATIMA ALVES MOREIRA                              60977623 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Geografia                        6           DEISY PESCARA DE OLIVEIRA                                    56768440 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         1           ALINE LEMOS FEIER                                            85420470 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         2           MARCIO JORGE SOARES                                          72759834 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         3           DEISY PESCARA DE OLIVEIRA                                    56768440 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         4           MAICON MARIANO                                               87704700 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         5           ARUANÃ ANTONIO DOS PASSOS                                    87230392 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         6           ANTONIO MARCOS DOS SANTOS                                    111156310 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         7           JORGE DA SILVA SANTOS                                        0667214070 BA 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         8           MARILI APARECIDA BORGES                                      92378659 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         9           EDILSON DOS SANTOS                                           61969411 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         10          LUCIANE PALARO DAS CHAGAS                                    66501876 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         11          HORILDE LIMBERGER GALVAN                                     41074582 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         12          CRISTIAN COIS VEIGA                                          57567813 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         13          DANIEL  VINICIUS DE SOUZA                                    64586203 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         14          VALERIA DE FRANÇA BUSATO                                     69746101 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    História                         15          DIEGO FRAGOSO PEREIRA                                        125068600 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Química                          1           FRANCIELLE CAMILA KIMURA                                     75291566 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Química                          2           RICARDO GIACHINO DE ASSIS FERREIRA                           53028012 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Química                          3           MARIA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS                                    73390060 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       1           SÔNIA MARA FERNANDES                                         3713738 SC 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       2           RONALDO RODRIGUES DE MENEZES                                 82668969 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       3           ANTONIO CARVALHO CHAVES                                      4901835 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       4           MARCIO VARAGO DIAS                                           44003260 PR 



AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       5           ROGELIO DUARTE ROSA                                          92089371 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       6           FABIO LONGO GOMES                                            62632070 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       7           ROBERTO NILSON CASSIANO JUNIOR                               123152131 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       8           VANIA MARIA BIERNASKI                                        95820352 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       9           ELIZANETE MARTINS RIBEIRO                                    93585151 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       10          ROSIMAR CAMPESE                                              73596319 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       11          VALDINEI CARPINE                                             53390455 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       12          VERONICA ALVES ZANIM COLLETTI                                76982210 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       13          ROSA LIDIA DUART                                             65367645 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       14          EDILSON ANTONIO COSTA                                        75494130 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       15          DARLEY FRANÇA                                                84205117 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPO MAGRO                    Matemática                       16          ODAIR JOSE LEITOLES JUNIOR                                   90540041 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         1           NIVO NIRVAL DE MATOS AUFFINGER                               63491098 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         2           IZANIEL NICOLAU DA SILVA                                     95565611 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         3           ROSELI GONÇALVES                                             87005500 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ciências                         4           ROZENILDA DE ANDRADE                                         86209993 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Educação Física                  1           EDMAR DE PAULA                                               53739377 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Educação Física                  2           EDSON LUIZ REZENDE                                           36408596 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Educação Física                  3           LUCIANO DA CRUZ GUARDIANO                                    125503411 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Educação Física                  4           RODRIGO OTAVIO CAMPAGNOLI DE OLIVEIRA                        81253625 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ensino Religioso                 1           DEISY PESCARA DE OLIVEIRA                                    56768440 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ensino Religioso                 2           IZANIEL NICOLAU DA SILVA                                     95565611 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ensino Religioso                 3           ROSELIA APARECIDA FARIA COUTINHO                             52769353 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ensino Religioso                 4           ROSELI GONÇALVES                                             87005500 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ensino Religioso                 5           ELIANE SCHENEIDER                                            86539632 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Ensino Religioso                 6           ROZENILDA DE ANDRADE                                         86209993 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        1           LUTHERKIN LINO LUDVICH                                       71499294 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        2           ANDRÉIA DE FÁTIMA MOHR AUFFINGER                             69310460 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        3           ROSELIA APARECIDA FARIA COUTINHO                             52769353 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        4           ELIANE SCHENEIDER                                            86539632 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        5           NIQUELE CRISTINI DE SOUZA                                    86197480 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Filosofia                        6           PAULA CAROLINA MAIA BONFIN                                   99327987 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Geografia                        1           DEISY PESCARA DE OLIVEIRA                                    56768440 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Geografia                        2           ROSELI GONÇALVES                                             87005500 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         1           LUTHERKIN LINO LUDVICH                                       71499294 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         2           DEISY PESCARA DE OLIVEIRA                                    56768440 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     História                         3           ROZENILDA DE ANDRADE                                         86209993 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       1           IZANIEL NICOLAU DA SILVA                                     95565611 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Matemática                       2           ROSILENE VAZ DE FARIA                                        70660954 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Sociologia                       1           LUTHERKIN LINO LUDVICH                                       71499294 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Sociologia                       2           ELIANE SCHENEIDER                                            86539632 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Sociologia                       3           NIQUELE CRISTINI DE SOUZA                                    86197480 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  CERRO AZUL                     Sociologia                       4           PAULA CAROLINA MAIA BONFIN                                   99327987 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             1           IDENEIA DO SOCORRO MILCZEWSKI ALMEIDA                        39038439 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             2           JUSSARA DE JESUS PEREIRA BALDISSERA                          48684122 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             3           SERGIO ROBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVEIRA                           61301950 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             4           DANIEL DE FIGUEIREDO NEVES                                   78517662 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             5           ISABEL ANDREIA CUNHA                                         73160561 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             6           TIAGO CORREA DE OLIVEIRA                                     88863780 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             7           PAULA CAROLINA MAIA BONFIN                                   99327987 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             8           IRDE ZANONI DA LUZ                                           15179333 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             9           KELLY MIRANDA PINHEIRO                                       56385720 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             10          KELLY CHRISTIANI OIKAWA CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA                  64108905 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             11          MARELI RISSARDI                                              40788875 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             12          MANOEL LUCAS DA SILVA FILLHO                                 47393540 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Arte                             13          LUAN RODHAIR FERREIRA DA SILVA                               101772438 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Arte                             1           GILMARA DO ROCIO PINTO NOVKA                                 59452347 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Arte                             2           JENIFFER NAIELLY BONTORIN                                    88177410 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Arte                             3           EDENILSON PEREIRA DE SANTANA                                 66100014 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Arte                             4           SUZANA APARECIDA BRACVESCZ MORDHOST                          49024029 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Arte                             5           TIAGO HENRIQUE VEIGA PINTO                                   88806484 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Arte                             6           VALERIA DE FRANÇA BUSATO                                     69746101 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Arte                             7           SUELEN FERNANDA DA LUZ                                       99570695 PR 



AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ciências                         1           LUCIANA SILVA DE MELO AZEVEDO                                80560834 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ciências                         2           SILVANA APARECIDA ONOFRE                                     53371426 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ciências                         3           LIDANA ANTONIA DE AZEVEDO                                    93927087 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ciências                         4           BRUNA CARVALHO SARAVY                                        125077161 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ciências                         5           THIAGO DA SILVA FERREIRA                                     93276787 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ciências                         6           TIAGO HENRIQUE VEIGA PINTO                                   88806484 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ciências                         7           RENATO CUMIN                                                 32282075 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ciências                         8           JULIEMA GISELE INOCENCIO                                     65966735 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ciências                         9           SANDRA DO ROCIO FREITAS ZONATTO                              37561061 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ciências                         10          LAURENE CUJA NUCINI                                          96414544 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ensino Religioso                 1           GILMARA DO ROCIO PINTO NOVKA                                 59452347 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ensino Religioso                 2           DIEGO FRAGOSO PEREIRA                                        125068600 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ensino Religioso                 3           RENATO CUMIN                                                 32282075 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ensino Religioso                 4           SUZANA APARECIDA BRACVESCZ MORDHOST                          49024029 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ensino Religioso                 5           SANDRA DO ROCIO FREITAS ZONATTO                              37561061 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ensino Religioso                 6           SUELEN FERNANDA DA LUZ                                       99570695 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Ensino Religioso                 7           SOLANGE PEREIRA DE SOUZA                                     56848240 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Geografia                        1           RENATO CUMIN                                                 32282075 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Geografia                        2           TABATA CARINA STRESSER                                       106320101 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Geografia                        3           ANA MARIA PASKE DAS NEVES                                    85412744 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Geografia                        4           VINÍCIUS CAVASSIM BUDAL                                      90190512 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Geografia                        5           SOLANGE PEREIRA DE SOUZA                                     56848240 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Sociologia                       1           DIEGO FRAGOSO PEREIRA                                        125068600 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Sociologia                       2           CESAR ALBERTO TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA                            47475961 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Sociologia                       3           THIAGO DA SILVA FERREIRA                                     93276787 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Sociologia                       4           TIAGO HENRIQUE VEIGA PINTO                                   88806484 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Sociologia                       5           VALERIA DE FRANÇA BUSATO                                     69746101 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Sociologia                       6           SANDRA DO ROCIO FREITAS ZONATTO                              37561061 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Sociologia                       7           VINÍCIUS CAVASSIM BUDAL                                      90190512 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             1           GILMARA DO ROCIO PINTO NOVKA                                 59452347 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             2           JENIFFER NAIELLY BONTORIN                                    88177410 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             3           SUZANA APARECIDA BRACVESCZ MORDHOST                          49024029 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             4           EDENILSON PEREIRA DE SANTANA                                 66100014 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             5           JORDANA BROTTO DE SIQUEIRA                                   79465887 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             6           EMILSON RIBEIRO MONTESUMA                                    86267217 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             7           SOLANGE PEREIRA DE SOUZA                                     56848240 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             8           SUELEN FERNANDA DA LUZ                                       99570695 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             9           DANUSA BEDIN                                                 53045561 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             10          BRUNA MILENA BUENO                                           88177487 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             11          ALICE ALINE RIBAS SANTOS                                     380384267 SP 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Arte                             12          NEUSA MARIA FORBICCI BROTTO                                  39187736 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ciências                         1           LUCIANA SILVA DE MELO AZEVEDO                                80560834 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ciências                         2           SILVANA APARECIDA ONOFRE                                     53371426 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ciências                         3           LIDANA ANTONIA DE AZEVEDO                                    93927087 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ciências                         4           BRUNA CARVALHO SARAVY                                        125077161 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ciências                         5           RENATO CUMIN                                                 32282075 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ciências                         6           JULIEMA GISELE INOCENCIO                                     65966735 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ciências                         7           SANDRA DO ROCIO FREITAS ZONATTO                              37561061 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ciências                         8           NIVO NIRVAL DE MATOS AUFFINGER                               63491098 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ciências                         9           BRUNA MILENA BUENO                                           88177487 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ensino Religioso                 1           MARCIO JORGE SOARES                                          72759834 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ensino Religioso                 2           GILMARA DO ROCIO PINTO NOVKA                                 59452347 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ensino Religioso                 3           JORDANA BROTTO DE SIQUEIRA                                   79465887 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ensino Religioso                 4           RENATO CUMIN                                                 32282075 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ensino Religioso                 5           ANTONIO MARCOS DOS SANTOS                                    111156310 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ensino Religioso                 6           SUZANA APARECIDA BRACVESCZ MORDHOST                          49024029 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ensino Religioso                 7           SANDRA DO ROCIO FREITAS ZONATTO                              37561061 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ensino Religioso                 8           SUELEN FERNANDA DA LUZ                                       99570695 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Ensino Religioso                 9           SOLANGE PEREIRA DE SOUZA                                     56848240 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Geografia                        1           RENATO CUMIN                                                 32282075 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Geografia                        2           TABATA CARINA STRESSER                                       106320101 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Geografia                        3           ANA MARIA PASKE DAS NEVES                                    85412744 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Geografia                        4           VINÍCIUS CAVASSIM BUDAL                                      90190512 PR 



AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Sociologia                       1           MARCIO JORGE SOARES                                          72759834 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Sociologia                       2           CESAR ALBERTO TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA                            47475961 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Sociologia                       3           SANDRA DO ROCIO FREITAS ZONATTO                              37561061 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Sociologia                       4           ANTONIO MARCOS DOS SANTOS                                    111156310 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Sociologia                       5           VINÍCIUS CAVASSIM BUDAL                                      90190512 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Sociologia                       6           JOSIEL MARCIO DA SILVA                                       82545280 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Sociologia                       7           BRUNA MILENA BUENO                                           88177487 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Arte                             1           MARIANE SOARES ALVES                                         104291139 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Arte                             2           JOCELIA FRANCO BOMFIM                                        68607531 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Arte                             3           MARCELACRISTINA DOS SANTOS PIAZZA                            81843813 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Arte                             4           ARLETE OLIVEIRA CORDEIRO  DOS SANTOS                         91894408 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Arte                             5           ANDRESSA BLEY SANCHES                                        78199024 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Arte                             6           ANDRÉA BLEY SANCHES                                          65411032 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Arte                             7           LUANA MOREIRA DE ARAÚJO                                      79744883 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Arte                             8           ALICE ALINE RIBAS SANTOS                                     380384267 SP 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Ciências                         1           MARIANE SOARES ALVES                                         104291139 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Ciências                         2           ANGELICA MATIAS COSTA                                        4387881 GO 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Ciências                         3           MARCELACRISTINA DOS SANTOS PIAZZA                            81843813 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Filosofia                        1           ALINE PATRICIA ZANDONAI                                      89561566 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Filosofia                        2           ANDRESSA BLEY SANCHES                                        78199024 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Filosofia                        3           ELAINE DEPETRIS                                              72628640 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Física                           1           ANGELICA MATIAS COSTA                                        4387881 GO 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Geografia                        1           LUANA MOREIRA DE ARAÚJO                                      79744883 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Geografia                        2           ARLETE OLIVEIRA CORDEIRO  DOS SANTOS                         91894408 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Geografia                        3           ANDRÉA BLEY SANCHES                                          65411032 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Geografia                        4           ELAINE DEPETRIS                                              72628640 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                História                         1           JOSIANE APARECIDA DE DEUS                                    89965985 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                História                         2           LUANA MOREIRA DE ARAÚJO                                      79744883 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                História                         3           JOCELIA FRANCO BOMFIM                                        68607531 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                História                         4           ANDRESSA BLEY SANCHES                                        78199024 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                História                         5           ANDRÉA BLEY SANCHES                                          65411032 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Química                          1           ANGELICA MATIAS COSTA                                        4387881 GO 
AREA METROP.NORTE  TUNAS DO PARANA                Matemática                       1           PAULO LUIZ PATRINHANI                                        19845883 SP 
AREA METROP.SUL    PIEN                           Geografia                        1           CRISTIANE APARECIDA TABORDA BRUNQUELL                        99329629 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    PIEN                           História                         1           DEILE FRANCINE VASCONCELOS DA SILVA FERRAZ                   65262460 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    PIEN                           História                         2           HUMBERTO CORRÊA                                              1587896 SC 
AREA METROP.SUL    PIEN                           História                         3           TALITA DE OLIVEIRA VAZ                                       101126790 PR 
CASCAVEL           ANAHY                          Português                        1           MARIZA ANGELA DE SOUZA BUENO                                 55180725 PR 
CASCAVEL           ANAHY                          Português                        2           DAYANE DOMINGUES                                             84531693 PR 
CASCAVEL           ANAHY                          Português                        3           MARCIA RIBEIRO LOPES VALADARES                               55199060 PR 
CASCAVEL           ANAHY                          Português                        4           LUCIA SILVA DE ABREU                                         79689220 PR 
CASCAVEL           ANAHY                          Português                        5           ERICA DA COSTA                                               86898675 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Arte                             1           FRANCIANE MICHELE ESTARÓPOLIS                                87927814 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Arte                             2           RUBIA LIZZANDRA MARTINS VAZ                                  84285021 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Arte                             3           ELYSIE VELOZO CEZARIO DA SILVA                               99679999 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         PINHAO                         Química                          1           LUCAS FERNANDO DA SILVA                                      96083203 PR 
JACAREZINHO        BARRA DO JACARE                Filosofia                        1           MARIA IZAIRA MATTA FALASCA                                   40096655 PR 
JACAREZINHO        BARRA DO JACARE                Filosofia                        2           MARIA APARECIDA ALVES DA CRUZ FUCIOLO                        284072059 SP 
JACAREZINHO        BARRA DO JACARE                Filosofia                        3           ANA HELENA PEREIRA DE CAMPOS                                 52915341 PR 
JACAREZINHO        BARRA DO JACARE                Filosofia                        4           ANDRÉIA CALDEIRA DAS CHAGAS                                  57123893 PR 
JACAREZINHO        BARRA DO JACARE                Filosofia                        5           ELIAS FERREIRA RIBEIRO                                       61087583 PR 
JACAREZINHO        CARLOPOLIS                     Física                           1           IRIS OLIVETTI FRANÇA                                         83989475 PR 
JACAREZINHO        CARLOPOLIS                     Física                           2           THAÍSA HELENA GAMA                                           91566079 PR 
JACAREZINHO        CARLOPOLIS                     Física                           3           ANDRESSA GARBELLOTTI                                         85018728 PR 
JACAREZINHO        CARLOPOLIS                     Biologia                         1           JULIANA DE CARVALHO MEIRA                                    68312450 PR 
JACAREZINHO        CARLOPOLIS                     Biologia                         2           DANIELE MURARO GACIA                                         75272375 PR 
JACAREZINHO        CARLOPOLIS                     Biologia                         3           IRIS OLIVETTI FRANÇA                                         83989475 PR 
JACAREZINHO        CARLOPOLIS                     Biologia                         4           TALITA ROCHA DA SILVA                                        80698720 PR 
JACAREZINHO        CARLOPOLIS                     Biologia                         5           RENATA TIEMI ENDO                                            93047753 PR 
JACAREZINHO        CARLOPOLIS                     Biologia                         6           JOSIMERI ANTONIA DE SOUZA                                    58398659 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JUNDIAI DO SUL                 Química                          1           RODOLFO QUINTINO DA VEIGA                                    68817579 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Ciências                         1           DANIELE MURARO GACIA                                         75272375 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Ciências                         2           IRIS OLIVETTI FRANÇA                                         83989475 PR 



JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Ciências                         3           ALESSANDRO AUGUSTO MOREIRA                                   78251751 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Ciências                         4           TALITA ROCHA DA SILVA                                        80698720 PR 
JACAREZINHO        QUATIGUA                       Ciências                         5           JOSIMERI ANTONIA DE SOUZA                                    58398659 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIBEIRAO CLARO                 Arte                             1           ADRIANI SANTOS MOREIRA                                       102616170 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Filosofia                        1           MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA IMAI                                9151672 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Filosofia                        2           MARIA APARECIDA ALVES DA CRUZ FUCIOLO                        284072059 SP 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Filosofia                        3           PATRÍCIA PITOLI YAMAGAMI                                     62977647 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Química                          1           EDINILZA MARGARETH FERNANDES                                 48666809 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Química                          2           RODOLFO QUINTINO DA VEIGA                                    68817579 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Sociologia                       1           MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA IMAI                                9151672 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Sociologia                       2           MARIA APARECIDA ALVES DA CRUZ FUCIOLO                        284072059 SP 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Sociologia                       3           PATRÍCIA PITOLI YAMAGAMI                                     62977647 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Sociologia                       4           JOSIANE XAVIER DIAS                                          57311649 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Português                        1           MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA IMAI                                9151672 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Português                        2           MARIA APARECIDA ALVES DA CRUZ FUCIOLO                        284072059 SP 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Português                        3           SOLANGE APARECIDA LEITE                                      79122874 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Português                        4           REGIANE PEREIRA BARREIRA                                     28367023X SP 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Português                        5           PAULA BERENICE DE SOUZA                                      168656127 SP 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Português                        6           ALESSANDRA PIRES GUTIERREZ                                   92286088 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Português                        7           ANTONIO CARLOS RIZZI                                         88430972 PR 
JACAREZINHO        RIB DO PINHAL                  Português                        8           KARINA PEDROSO                                               84665436 PR 
UMUARAMA           ALTO PIQUIRI                   Arte                             1           DAIANE FÁTIAM MIRANDOLA                                      94560632 PR 
UMUARAMA           ALTO PIQUIRI                   Arte                             2           SILVANA FERREIRA DA COSTA                                    63199010 PR 
UMUARAMA           ALTO PIQUIRI                   Arte                             3           ALEXANDRA EMILIA LUIZ                                        75798822 PR 
UMUARAMA           CAFEZAL DO SUL                 Arte                             1           ANA CLAUDIA ALVES DA SILVA                                   97324514 PR 
UMUARAMA           CAFEZAL DO SUL                 Arte                             2           DANIELA BACKES                                               86127610 PR 
UMUARAMA           CAFEZAL DO SUL                 Geografia                        1           ADELAR CANDIDO PEREIRA                                       98558799 PR 
UMUARAMA           CAFEZAL DO SUL                 Geografia                        2           MARCOS AURELIO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA                            68854130 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Filosofia                        1           JOSE JAIME BENTO                                             41315415 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Filosofia                        2           GESIANE LIBERO DA SILVA                                      49912641 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Filosofia                        3           OLGA MORELLI BANDEIRA                                        62033380 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Filosofia                        4           AGNES GUEDES DE LIVIO NAVES                                  67120418 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Filosofia                        5           MIRIAM ROSA TORRES                                           91256347 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Filosofia                        6           ILDA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO                                    34038791 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Filosofia                        7           ADRIANA RODRIGUES GOMES                                      92102491 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Filosofia                        8           ELIANA MARCIA GOMES                                          67224345 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Filosofia                        9           ADRIANA A FERNANDES DE SOUZA ONADA                           82427686 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Geografia                        1           MARCIA DA ROCHA ALMEIDA DA SILVA                             76230684 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Geografia                        2           CONCEIÇÃO PARIZ                                              32424422 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Geografia                        3           ROSEMAR APARECIDA ALVES                                      46423704 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Geografia                        4           DANIEL BRUNETTO CARI                                         86584379 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       1           ILMA SILVEIRA DE FARIA                                       41998580 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       2           OLGA MORELLI BANDEIRA                                        62033380 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       3           ELISANGELA DA SILVA SOUSA JOAQUIM                            63236195 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       4           AGNES GUEDES DE LIVIO NAVES                                  67120418 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       5           MIRIAM ROSA TORRES                                           91256347 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       6           ILDA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO                                    34038791 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       7           ADRIANA RODRIGUES GOMES                                      92102491 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       8           JOSE JAIME BENTO                                             41315415 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       9           ELIANA MARCIA GOMES                                          67224345 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       10          ADRIANA A FERNANDES DE SOUZA ONADA                           82427686 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       11          DANIEL BRUNETTO CARI                                         86584379 PR 
UMUARAMA           CRUZEIRO OESTE                 Sociologia                       12          GESIANE LIBERO DA SILVA                                      49912641 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Geografia                        1           ADELAR CANDIDO PEREIRA                                       98558799 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Geografia                        2           LUCIA MARCIA SEGALA CASTELINI                                40473742 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Geografia                        3           DANIEL BRUNETTO CARI                                         86584379 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      História                         1           MAGDA NAKAOKA DOMENE                                         89457750 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      História                         2           ADRIANA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO SANCHES                          123909798 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      História                         3           ADRIANA A FERNANDES DE SOUZA ONADA                           82427686 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      História                         4           DANIEL BRUNETTO CARI                                         86584379 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      História                         5           DANILLO FERREIRA DE BRITO                                    95077870 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      História                         6           ADELAR CANDIDO PEREIRA                                       98558799 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      História                         7           LUCIA MARCIA SEGALA CASTELINI                                40473742 PR 



UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Química                          1           DANIELLA ROCHA DE ASSUMPÇÃO                                  88871960 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Química                          2           ISABEL MARQUES MEIRINHO                                      64085808 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Química                          3           PATRICIA VICENTE DA CRUZ                                     83931604 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Química                          4           DAIANE FÁTIAM MIRANDOLA                                      94560632 PR 
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Química                          5           ANA PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA                                   81152020 PR 
UMUARAMA           ESPERANCA NOVA                 Matemática                       1           ELISANGELA APARECIDA PAZINI RIBEIRO                          76947740 PR 
UMUARAMA           ESPERANCA NOVA                 Matemática                       2           ODAIR DE PAULA LEITE                                         20300256 PR 
UMUARAMA           ESPERANCA NOVA                 Matemática                       3           LUCIANO ALVES RIBEIRO                                        53145990 PR 
UMUARAMA           ESPERANCA NOVA                 Matemática                       4           VERA LUCIA PESTANA CHIQUETTI                                 68511313 PR 
UMUARAMA           ESPERANCA NOVA                 Matemática                       5           GILMAR BORGES CELERI                                         73098327 PR 
UMUARAMA           ESPERANCA NOVA                 Matemática                       6           FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA BRUGNOLLI                               1031662 MS 
UMUARAMA           ESPERANCA NOVA                 Matemática                       7           SIMONE FALAVINHA DOS SANTOS                                  98090452 PR 
UMUARAMA           ESPERANCA NOVA                 Matemática                       8           DENIS RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ                            98144617 PR 
UMUARAMA           ESPERANCA NOVA                 Matemática                       9           EREDIANA MATHIUS                                             81787042 PR 
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Matemática                       1           AVANI MARIA TRINDADE PAULIS                                  18074435 PR 
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Matemática                       2           LUCIANO ALVES RIBEIRO                                        53145990 PR 
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Matemática                       3           VERA LUCIA PESTANA CHIQUETTI                                 68511313 PR 
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Matemática                       4           OCINEIA MARTINS DE ANGELO                                    43054490 PR 
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Matemática                       5           ISABEL MARQUES MEIRINHO                                      64085808 PR 
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Arte                             1           ELESSANDRA APARECIDA VACARI                                  66969290 PR 
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Arte                             2           DANIELA BACKES                                               86127610 PR 
UMUARAMA           IVATE                          Arte                             1           SILVIA ALMEIDA MESQUITA MINGOTE                              42253090 PR 
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Geografia                        1           CLEUZA PERON                                                 43033360 PR 
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Geografia                        2           HELENA HASHIMOTO ZANUTIM                                     10772508 PR 
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Geografia                        3           MAGDA NAKAOKA DOMENE                                         89457750 PR 
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Geografia                        4           ROSEMAR APARECIDA ALVES                                      46423704 PR 
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Geografia                        5           ADRIANA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO SANCHES                          123909798 PR 
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Geografia                        6           KESIA GONÇALVES DE ARAUJO                                    89605148 PR 
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Matemática                       1           FATIMA BELTRAMIN                                             73333997 PR 
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Matemática                       2           ELISANGELA APARECIDA PAZINI RIBEIRO                          76947740 PR 
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Matemática                       3           ODAIR DE PAULA LEITE                                         20300256 PR 
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Matemática                       4           GILMAR BORGES CELERI                                         73098327 PR 
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Matemática                       5           FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA BRUGNOLLI                               1031662 MS 
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Matemática                       6           ARACELI SILVESTRINI DE MORAES                                85655418 PR 
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Matemática                       7           SIMONE FALAVINHA DOS SANTOS                                  98090452 PR 
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Matemática                       8           DENIS RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ                            98144617 PR 
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Matemática                       9           EREDIANA MATHIUS                                             81787042 PR 
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Matemática                       10          FERNANDA CRISTINA TRENTIM                                    92188337 PR 
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Filosofia                        1           VANIA DE SOUZA GOBO                                          22592203 PR 
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Filosofia                        2           OLGA MORELLI BANDEIRA                                        62033380 PR 
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Filosofia                        3           CLEUZA PERON                                                 43033360 PR 
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Filosofia                        4           ANTONIO CESAR EVANGELISTA MENDES                             75389892 PR 
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Filosofia                        5           ILDA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO                                    34038791 PR 
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Sociologia                       1           OLGA MORELLI BANDEIRA                                        62033380 PR 
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Sociologia                       2           CLEUZA PERON                                                 43033360 PR 
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Sociologia                       3           ILDA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO                                    34038791 PR 
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Arte                             1           ANA CLAUDIA ALVES DA SILVA                                   97324514 PR 
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Arte                             2           SILVANA FERREIRA DA COSTA                                    63199010 PR 
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Arte                             3           KÁTIA TISCOSKI DE OLIVEIRA                                   56973400 PR 
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Geografia                        1           LEILA LUIZA DUARTE GUTIERRE                                  44801566 PR 


